

City of Racine

Legislation Details

File #:	0769	9-21	Version:	А	Name:	
Туре:	Com	nmunicatio	on		Status:	Passed
File created:	9/21	/2021			In control:	Public Works and Services Committee
On agenda:					Final action	: 10/19/2021
Title:	 Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of City Engineer, submitting Change Order No. 1 to Contract 2021039 - Hubbard Street Reconstruction, LaLonde Contractors Inc., Contractor. Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 10-12-21: That Change Order No. 1 to Contract 2021039 - Hubbard Street Reconstruction, LaLonde Contractors Inc., Contractor, be approved in the amount of \$14,992.90. Fiscal Note: Funding for this change order is available in the following Org-Obj 40101 57500-Water/Wastewater Project. 					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Change Order 1 Memo V2 2021039.pdf, 2. Change Order 1 2021039 PDF.pdf, 3. #0769-21 Resolution					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action Result
10/19/2021	А	Commor	n Council		/	Approved
10/12/2021	A	Public W Committe	/orks and S ee	ervice	es l	Recommended For Approval